Position

AS.ART. Leader

AS.ART. Assistant

A.S.ART. Assistant

A.S.ART. Assistant

AS.ART. Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Instructor Rosemead Elementary

Instructor's Assistant ~ Rosemead Elementary

Noon Supervision Aide Rosemead Elementary

Rosemead Elementary

Noon Supervision Aide Rosemead Elementary

Department

Ases Program -
Encinita School

Ases Program -
Encinita School

Ases Program -
Encinita School

Ases Program -
Encinita School

Ases Program -
Encinita School

Total Wages

$49,919

$29,443

$22,420

$19,362

$14,671

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$11,512
$10,371
$8,835

$7,188

$5,925



