Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A.S.A.R.T. Leader	Instructor	Rosemead Elementary	Ases Program - Encinita School	\$49,919	\$11,512
A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Instructor's Assistant	Rosemead Elementary	Ases Program - Encinita School	\$29,443	\$10,371
A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Noon Supervision Aide	Rosemead Elementary	Ases Program - Encinita School	\$22,420	\$8,835
A.S.A.R.T. Assistant		Rosemead Elementary	Ases Program - Encinita School	\$19,362	\$7,188
A.S.A.R.T. Assistant	Noon Supervision Aide	Rosemead Elementary	Ases Program - Encinita School	\$14,671	\$5,925